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THE LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT—continued.

Appropriations for the Lands Improvement Account

Item. 1895-96.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

99
100
101
102
103
104

VOTE No. 116—continued.
Roads and Bridges—continued.

Hawke's Bay—continued.
Nuhaka " ... Wairoa
Nuhaka-Gisborne ... „
Frasertown-Waikaremoana ... „
Wairoa County Roads (flood damages)

_
„

Ormondville-Waikopiro ... Waipawa
Miscellaneous and Engineering ...

800
300
700
300
250
100

7,545

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Taranaki—
Mohakatino Bridge ... Clifton
Mimi-Mangaroa Road (metalling) £1 for £1 „
Tikorangi Bridge (£1 for £1) ... „
Tikorangi-Te Tarata ... „
Bridge over Purangi .. „
Junction Road to Purangi, £1 for £1 „
Moanatairi Special Settlement ... „
Tongapurutu Ferry ... „
Moki Road ... »
Upper Waitara-Mangaere ... „
Huiroa Township (bushfelling) ... Stratford
Stratford-Ongaruhe (Ohura) ... „
Autawa and Pita Roads ... „
Anderson's Road and Bridges ... „
Mangamingi ... „
Huiroa Roads ... „
Newall Road ... Taranaki
Carrington Road ... „
Motukaua ... Hawera
Central Patea Valley ... Patea
Kaimanuka and Rawhitiroa ... „
Miscellaneous and Engineering

760
300
200
200
400

1,100
200
100
200

1,000
135

4,000
400
700
190
120. 100
100
150
500
700
300

11,855

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
184
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Wellington—
Okotuku ... Patea
Ngaio Road ... ;;

Waitotara-Omahiite Waitotara and Patea
Taumaranui-Ohakune West Taupo & Wanganui
Watershed and Murray's Rangitikei & Wanganui
Hunterville 1, 2, 3 „
Turakina Valley Road „
Raetihi-Ohura ... Wanganui
Pipiriki-Waiouru ... „
Waimarino ... »
Ohingaiti-Tokaanu Rangitikei,Wanganui, E.Taupo
Rangitikei Bridge (Mangaweka) ... Rangitikei
Taihape-Paengaroa ... »
Vinegar Hill Road ... „
Rangitikei Bridge, Vinegar Hill,

£1 for £1 ... Rangitikei and Oroua

100
200
200

1,200
800
300
500

1,500
2,500

610
1,200

500
800
200

500
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